

25.02.2026
Court No. 06
Item No. 311
Sandip

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 2058 of 2025

Sri Bhagirath Das & Anr.
-Versus-

Sri Narendranath Das & Ors.

Mr. Amit Baran Dash,
Ms. Ankana Sarkar
.....for the petitioners
Mr. K. P. Podder,
Mr. Anup Dasgupta
....for the opposite parties.

- 1) Interim order already passed will continue upto March 31, 2026.
- 2) Let the matter appear in the list on March 5, 2026 under the heading 'Upgraded Motion'.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)